Shower Floor
Distributed Exclusively by Ferguson and Wolseley Canada
© 2013 Ferguson Enterprises, Inc.  All Rights Reserved 15919 0513
PFSB Series
Warranty and Codes
These products come complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions. All PROFLO shower floors carry a
1-year limited warranty. These products meet or exceed ANSI Z124.2-95. In an effort to continually improve our products, Ferguson
will make design changes from time to time. We reserve the right to ship newly designed product to fill any order unless we agree

AND FLOOR
STUDDING
ROUGH FLOOR
TYPICAL DETAIL
THRU TILED WALL
TILING FLANGE
SEALANT
DRY WALL 1/2”
RECOMMENDED
APPROVED WATER-PROOF
ADHESIVE
TILE
Model No.
Nominal Size Actual Size +/- 1/16 Rough-in Dimensions Approximate
shipping WT. in Lbs.A B A B a b c d
PFSB3232WH 32 32 32 32 32-3/8 32-3/16 16-3/16 16-1/8 29
PFSB3434WH 34 34 34-1/4 34-1/4 34-5/8 34-7/16 17-5/16 17-1/4 31
PFSB3636WH 36 36 36 36 36-3/8 36-3/16 18-3/16 18-1/8 34
PFSB4234WH 42 34 42 34 42-3/8 34-3/16 21-3/16 17-1/8 36
PFSB4242WH 42 42 42 42 42-1/4 42-1/4 21-1/8 21-1/8 48
PFSB4832WH 48 32 48-3/16 32-1/8 48-1/2 32-1/4 24-1/4 16-1/8 41
PFSB4834WH 48 34 48 34 48-3/8 34-3/16 24-3/16 17-1/8 42
PFSB5434WH 54 34 54-3/8 34-1/4 54-11/16 34-9/16 27-3/8 17-5/16 47
PFSB6034WH 60 34 60 34 60-3/8 34-3/16 30-3/16 17-1/8 51
PFSB3636NEOWH 36 36 36 36 36-1/4 36-1/4 12-1/4 12-1/4 39
Model No.
TABLE (SEE FIG. 1)
A B C
PFSB3232WH 6 5 7/32